EN

LOUNGE MENU

BUBBLE

glass 100ml

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon NV (Chanpagne)
GHXRLFUZVAIVRY (vvii—=2)

G.H.Mumm Rose NV (Chanpagne)
GHX L O¥ (v>ii—=2)

Franciacorta Brut Bellavista (Lombardia)
TIVF ¥R T Uy b NTTARZ(@AVINVF1T7)

1688 Grand Rose (Non Alcoholic) - HALAL - (France)
1688 =~ « OX (/> 7Iba—IL) NS—IVERE (75 R)

BEER

Draft Beer

Kirin Ichiban First Press (Domestic)
— &R

Heineken (Netherlands)
IN TV (FS504)

Bottled Beer

Domestic Beer [Asahi/Sapporo/Suntory]
EEC—)V 7Ye/dyROg k-]

Guinness Extra Stout (ireland) Alc 5%
FRAIFAMS ZAZT N TALS5VR)

Budweiser (US.A) Alc5%
INREDAHY— (7XxUn)

Hoegaarden (Belgium) Alc4.9%
Ea—AILTY NbF-)

Corona Extra (Mexico) Alc4.5%
dOF IFAMS (4F20)

Light Beer

Coors Light (US.A) Alc4%
TT7—=RZA4 b~ (7AUAH)

Moretti (ltaria) Alc 4.6%
ELvTa (42U7)

Craft Beer

Baird Beer - Shuzenji Heritage Helles Alc 5%
N7 —FE=IV-BEFAUTYIALZR

Non Alcoholic Beer

Kirin Zero Ichi
FUYEAF

1,200

1,800

1,600

1,250

glass 950
pint 1,250

glass 950
pint 1,250

800

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,500

750

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

RIEHBITHIR, Y—ERXH (10%) BRUBEBEREZMBEEE TWVILETT.




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

LOUNGE MENU
o

WINE BY THE GLASS

45ml FART A4V THARX /120ml LF25—HA4X /500ml THYZHAX

WHITE

Pepperwood Grove Sauvignon Blanc (california)
NyN—oy R Ia—TV—"D04Z3> - TSV (HUT#ILZ7)

Smoking Loon Blue Loon Moscato (california)
AE—F2T b= TIb— - V=Y BEXA— b (BUT#IV=7)

INTO Chardonnay (california)
AV b IXIVRR AYTHIVZT)

Arugano Vento (Japan/Yamanashi)
TIVA—/ T b (LE/ERES)

Sancerre Les Logues Fins 2016 (Loire)
Yre—)bborviz 77> @av-i)

Emotion Bourgogne Blanc 2014 (Bourgogne)
I®—Y3vJId—=a1 757 (Iud—=2)

RED

Domino Cabernet Sauvignon (California)
R/ ANIVR - V=T« Z3Y (hUTHIVZ7)

Pepperwood Grove Merlot (california)
NyN=Dv R« J0—=7 A)b0— (hJ7+IV=7)

Cycles Gladiator Syrah (california)
YLK TST4T—B— 25— (hUTHIVZ7)

OZV Zinfandel (california)
F—=I—Tu— IVTFUTIV(HITHIVZT)

Coppola Rosso & Bianco Rosso (California)
JyRZ-OvvekE7>a0vY (AU 74IV=7)

Muscat Bailey A Unwooded (Japan/Yamanashi)
RABDYIRU=A T2y 7y R (LB v~ —BRTAFU—)

Chateau Les Troi Croix 2014
Yvb—L- b7 407 FE-)

Emotion Bourgogne Rouge 2014 (Bourgogne)
I®—¥3av7)d—=a Jb—Ya (F)vd—=2)

? 9 |

TARTAVY LFa5— THyUR
45ml 120ml 500ml

450 / 950 / 3,300
500 / 1,050 / 3,600
550 / 1,200 / 4,200
600 / 1,350 / 4,800
750 / 1,500 / 5,400

850 / 1,700 / 6,600

? 9 |

TARTAVY L¥a5— THyUE
45ml 120ml 500ml

450 / 950 / 3,300

450 / 950 / 3,300
500 / 1,050 / 3,600
550 / 1,200 / 3,600
550 / 1,200 / 3,600
550 / 1,200 / 3,600
850 / 1,700 / 6,600

850 / 1,700 / 6,600

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.

FHEDBMICT LILF—EBFEDHE. TEXDRICEMSE EEL,




LOUNGE MENU

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

c]
WINE BY THE BOTTLE

BUBBLE

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon NV (Chanpagne)
GHXLJZ>AIVRY (v vii—=2)

G.H.Mumm Rose NV (Chanpagne)
GHX LBt (vyvii—=2)

Franciacorta Brut Bellavista (Lombardia)
TSUFvIVE TVay b XS TARZ @OVNIVT A7)

1688 Grand Rose (Non Alcoholic) - HALAL - (France)
1688 7' 5> ROY (/> 7ILba—IW) NS—ILERE (75 R)

WHITE

Pepperwood Grove Sauvignon Blanc (california)

NyN=Dy R dO—JYV—J4Z3> - TZ> (hU7HIL=7)

Domino Pinot Grigio (california)
Fz/ /=23 AUT4IV=7)

Smoking Loon Blue Loon Moscato (california)
AE—F2VT - Ib=> TIb— - b= BFRAB— b (BUT#IL=7)

IINTO Chardonnay (california)
AV hY X IVRR HYTHILZT)

Arugabranca Clareze Distinctamente (Japan/Yamanashi)
TPIWAT S VA IS L—E TART 4V ZA YT (LEYRSTERS)

Sancerre Les Logues Fins 2016 (Loire)
Yre—)jborvsz 77> @v-i)

Emotion Bourgogne Blanc 2014 (Bourgogne)

IE—Y3aryJ)d—=—a2 757 (Fd—=2)

RED

Pepperwood Grove Merlot (California)
NyN=Tvy K- F8—7 Xba— (hU74)L=7)

Domino Cabernet Sauvignon (California)
R/ ANV V=T Z3> (HUTHILZT)

Cycles Gladiator Syrah (california)
YAIIWK - ISTAT—B2—2F— (h)T+IV=7)

Coppola Rosso & Bianco Rosso (California)
JyRZ-Ovve&ET7Z>I8YY (AUT#ILZT)

INTO Pinot Noir (california)
AVbhw S /S T=IV (BUT7AILZT)

0ZV Zinfandel (california)
F—=I—=Tu—=IVT7UTIV (HYUTFIVZT)

Muscat Bailey A Unwooded (Japan/Yamanashi)
RABYNU—AT Iy TR (B © b —BR7AF 1) =)

Chateau Les Tois Croix 2014 (Bordeaux)
Yy b—L bOT o707 RILE-)

Emotion Bourgogne Rouge 2014 (Bourgogne)
I®—Y3vJIvd—=a )b—Y2 (F)d—=2)

9,000

15,000

12,000

6,000

5,500

5,500

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

5,500

5,500

6,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

10,000

10,000

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
REHLIRE. T—ERR (10%) BLOEEREMBEE L TVRIEEEY,




LOUNGE MENU
c]

COCKTAIL

Please choose a base item.
RUAYNTEAT TIVDNR=RRAE) Y %E3DDIA) 74 =T
CTRELTEYVEY,

BEFHDAE )Y ZHEVLIEELN,

GIN BASE Martini Gin Tonic
RT14—= IvhZvy
VODKA BASE Salty Dog Moscow Mule
VIVT4 =Ry EXJZa—b
RUM BASE Maojito Cuba Libre
Ee—+ Fa—/NUN—
TEQUILA BASE Margarita Tequila Sunrise
RIVA—% TF=ZH VIR
BOURBON BASE Manhattan Old Fashioned
EeZAVE Y4 F—=IVRT7var
BUBBLE BASE Mimosa Kir Royal
IEY = by 1%

WELL
Tl
1,050

CALL
mEyl”
1,500

PREMIUM
PAYEVEN

1,850
Tanqueray
GIN Beefeater Beefeater 24 No.TEN
E—71—2— E—=71—%2—24 avhL—
FUN=F
VODKA Absolut Absolut Citron Ab;?'t’t IE:yx
57 —_ 7 — k< ~ 7’ VIb—
77VIb—h U = P VA4
Myers's Rum Bacardi Superior
RUM Platinum White ~ White Brgal 1888
RAY—ZZ L INIVTF 4 ZANXYA—)L FIVA)L1888
TSFFERITA RIA b
Olmeca Blanco Herradura Silver Patron Silver
TEQUILA FIVAHTZ> IZRY—Z )b\~ INROY VI
Maker's Mark
Red Top Knob Creek Basil Hayden's
BOURBON A—H—ZI—Y JT0)=y AN T
Ly Rky7
Angeaile GH.Mumm Bellavista Brut
BUBBLE (Cava) (Champagne) (Franciacorta)
71T —)b GHX L NZTARZ
PEVL

*Please ask our staff for cocktails not listed on the menu.
AZ2—LADY T AMERZ Y INEER LT FEEL,

*Our orange, grapefruit, lemon and lime are freshly squeezed.
AT TIVERT 24 LI TL—TTI—Y LEASALITERY RA%FERALTE YT,

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.

REDBMICT LILF—ZBR/HEDIHE.

TENDBRICHHSE L FEED,




LOUNGE MENU

(c]

GIN
Beefeater 700
E=71—%—
Beefeater 24 1,000
E—J4—%2—24
Plymouth Gin 900
TURR
Tanqueray No.TEN 1,300
BohL—FN=FT
Monkey47 2,000
EF—47

VODKA
Absolut 700
7IVIb—hk
Absolut Citron 1,000
77VIL—k ¥ bav
Absolut Vanilia 1,000
TIVIL—hkNZUT
Absolut Mandarin 1,000
TIVIL—hk R
Absolut Elyx 1,300
TIVIL—k TUIR

RUM

Myers's Rum Platinum White 700
RAV—RXZLTZFFRTAb
Bacardi Superior White 1,000
INAWT 1 AU F =V KT A+
Brgal 1888 1,300
VAV 1888

TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco 700
FIVAA 7>
Olmeca Reposado 1,000
FIVAH LRG R
Herradura Silver 1,000
ISRy —35 )bIN\—
Patron Silver 1,300

INhO b=

MIXED CHARGE

Soda, Tonic, Cola, Ginger Ale, Mineral Water 160
V=4, bZwvy, A—F, IVIv—I—)b. TXIIVIF—Z—

Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry 240
LI, TL—=TF7Ib—=Y, I+ v TIb. bbb 95 R1)—

*Our orange, grapefruit, lemon and lime are freshly squeezed.
AT TIVERT2A LI TL—T 71—V LEASALITERVBAEFER LTSV ET,

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.
RECHLIRE. T—ERR (10%) BLOBEEREMBEELTVRIEEEY,




JAPANESE

BOURBON

RYE WHISKY

TENNESSEE

CANADIAN

IRISH

BLENDED
SCOTCH

SINGLE
MALT
SCOTCH

LOUNGE MENU

WHISKY

Yamazaki NV
HLEF NV

Maker's Mark Red Top
A=H—AX—=7 Ly Ry

Knob Creek
JT0)—=y

Basil Hayden'’s
NALILNAT >

Wild Turkey Rye
TAIVRE2—F—S4

Jack Daniel's Black

Ty RZITIV TS VY

Canadian Club Black Label
HFTAT7005T TS5y I5XN)b

Jameson

JILYY

Chivas Regal 12y
I=IN\RYU—=HIV 125
Chivas Regal 18y
I=IN\RY—=HI 185
Chivas Regal 25y
Y—=I\A)—=HIV 255

Royal Solute 21y
B VIV IL— b 214

Ballantine's 12y
INTVRALY 128

Ballantine's 17y
NSV VITE

Ballantine's 21y
INTVRA 214F

The Glenlivet 12y
Y IRy 125

The Glenlivet 15y
IRy 158
The Glenlivet 18y
Y IRy 185F
The Glenlivet 21y
HIL IR 215

The Glenlivet 25y
BTNy b 255

1,350

1,200

1,500

1,900

1,000

1,000

1,000

800

1,300

2,600

5,000

4,500

1,200

3,000

4,500

1,300

2,200

4,000

5,000

7,000

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.

REDEMICT LIVF—EHRFEDIHE.

TEXDBRICHHSE L FEEW,




LOUNGE MENU

()
COGNAC
Martell V.S.O.P 3,500
<—7 IV VS.OP
Martell Cordon Bleu 4,500
<=7V )W RV TIb—
Martell XO 5,500
<—7 I X0
CALVADOS
Calvados Boulard Grand Solage 1,600
VT 7 RRTS—950v5—Ia
ARMAGNACS
Bas Armagnac Delord 25ans 1,800
N TILRZv vy
LIQUR
Frangelico 900
75>y
Aperol 900
7XA—)b
Dita 900
TAR
Amaretto 900
7Lk
Grand Marnier 900
9S-I
Creme de Cassis 900
JL—L FAVR
Ricard 900
A=

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

RITHLITRBE, Y —ERH (10%) BLUHEREZMEELE TV LEET,




LOUNGE MENU

o
MOCTAIL
Yuzu Ginger 800 Mango Orange 800
HFIVIr— Ivd—FLY
REFRESHMENT
Citrus Squash 900
YESRAAAVYa
SOFT DRINK
PEPSI Cola 650 7UP 650
RX7va—-3 vIVTYT
diet PEPSI 650 Ginger Ale 650
AA Ty RXTY IvTv—I—)b
JUICE
Tomato Juice 650 Cranberry Juice 650
FFD21—R IZNY—=Y1—R
Grape Juice “Campbell” 900 Apple Juice “Jonathan” 900
RESTVa—R"Fv NV DATI 21— "{E"
Pear Juice “La France” 900
#ElYai—-2"5 - TSR
Squeezed Juice Orange 1,000 Squeezed Juice 1,000
RGA—AR I 21— (F L) Grapefruit

AIA=AR T 21—=R (T L—=TTIV—)

MINERAL WATER

Natia (still) 850 Ferrarelle (sparkling) 850
T4 Jzvolbvl

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.

BEDBMICT LIVF—ZBFEDHA. TEXDBRICBHMSELEN,




LOUNGE MENU

o
TEA SELECTION

Organic Darjeeling Estate 700 Chamomile Citrus
F—=HZwy Z—=IJ1)>Y IXT—+h AEZI—IVTVFFR
Bombay Chai 700 White Orchard
RINAF v A RIA A —F v —
Earl Grey Decaf 700 Organic African Nectar
T=IILATAT T F—=HZYv I TI7VAY R Z—

CHINESE TEA SELECTION
Osmanthus Flavored 700 Jasmine Tea
Oolong Tea FRFIEIE
HEERRER
Oriental Beauty 700
BAEA

COFFEE VARIATION

Blended Coffee 700 Cappuccino
JLrrFa—k— HhTF—/
Decaffeinated Coffee 700 Espresso
A7zAV LAk~ IXTLwvY
Caffé Latte 700 Hot Chocolate
HI7TZv7T Ry bFaal—h
café au Lait 700
h7zH4L

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

RHBIHE T—EZH (10%) BLOBEEREZMETE TVLEET,




LOUNGE MENU

()
5's
SNACKS
Edamame
=

Pretzels & Mixed Nuts
Ty ITIV&I YIRSy

Tortilla Chips & Salsa
MULTFa—VYFy TR&YIVHY—X
Beef Jerky

E—7Jv—F—

Assorted Chocolates
Fadl—boEYEDE

Assorted Olives
F1)—=0<I)%

10’s
SHARABLE

French Fries
JLVFT7SA4

Green Salad
T)—=o5 8

BBQ Chicken Wing
BBQF 4y

Hot Spicy Chicken Wing
Ry NRIAY=FF2T00T

Assorted Cheese
F—XDEY &HhE

Smoked Salmon
ARE—V—E>

Grilled Caesar Salad with thick-slice Bacon
EQUR—a>DT )V Ry —H—HS5 4

Cobb Salad
aA7954

Assorted Cured Tuna Ham & Fruits
BEEE T ODE/NLETIV—YD/\LY

20's
SAVOR
Marriott Burger

Ty FA—H—

Wild boar meat Burger

FEVDL LN—H—

Slider Burger of venison

FEEI— FR—IVASA Z—/\—H—
Steak Sandwich

RF—FHY Ry F

Classic Clubhouse Sandwich

ISy IISTINGAY Y RO 0vF

Pizza of Tomato and Mozzarella Cheese
FRMEEYYZLSF—RDTZY FEH
Cheese Risotto “Shiitake & WASABI Rice Bow!”
KIFMEDF -V b

Today's Pasta
AHDINRZ

600

600

600

600

600

800

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,500

1,500

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,600

2,200

2,000

2,400

1,900

1,500

1,500

1,500

To the guests who have some allergy to specific ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.

BEDBMICT LIVF—ZEBFEDRE, TEXDBICEHSEEEW,




LOUNGE MENU

DESSERTS

Lime Cake 1,200
SALT—F

Créme Bralée 1,200
gL—=LTYal

Assorted Ice Cream & Sherbet 1,000

TART ) —L&¥v—Ny DR EhY

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and consumption tax.

REHLIRE Y—EZR (10%) BLOHEBRZMEEE TV LEET,




